Outline Drawing:
Electrical specifications
Frequency Range: 1870 -1980 MHz
Center Frequency: 1925 MHz
Bandwidth: 110 MHz
Insertion Loss: <1.5 dB
Return Loss: >15dB
Rejection: ≥40dB@1860MHz
≥40dB@1990MHz
Mechanical
Connectors: N-type (f)
Dimensions: 6.3 x 2.64 x 1.3 in
Environmental
Temperature Range: -30 to +85 deg. C
1870-1980 MHz Cavity Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AB1925B1216
This product is RoHs compliant.
4-6-32UNC DP 8mm
160
[6.30]
154
[6.07]
6
7
[
2
.
6
4
]
6
1
[
2
.
4
0
]
2
6
[
1
.
0
2
]
M
a
x
3
3
[
1
.
30
]
70 Outwater Lane Phone: (973) 772-4242
Garfield, NJ 07026  Fax : (973) 772-4646
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web: www.anatechelectronics.com
Response Plot:
1870-1980 MHz Cavity Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AB1925B1216
70 Outwater Lane Phone: (973) 772-4242
Garfield, NJ 07026  Fax : (973) 772-4646
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web: www.anatechelectronics.com